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Pat Priddy Connie Stevenson 
Secretary Secretary 

Lisa Cogswell Bill Currier 
Special Ed. Counselor 

2 Paulette Henderson Ward Hilgers 
Reading Art 

Peggy Page 
Secretary 

Ken Eckleberry 
Industrial Arts 

Terry Hogan 
Physical Ed. 

William Freeman 
Janitor 

Judy Evans-Lombe 
Counselor 

Russ Hutchins 
World Culture 

Alan Brumbaugh 
Industrial Arts 

Cheryl George 
Spanish 

Delphine Jackson 
English 

Peggy Code 
Mathematics 

Ray Harris 
Health 

Lynette Jones 
Special Ed. 



Darlene Korf 
Librarian 

Alice Morris 
Vocal Music 

Marilyn Ross 
Extended Learning 

Bob Kyle 
Am. History 

Dale Naden 
Physical Ed. 

Vickie Sommers 
Home Economics 

Bill Long 
Mathematics 

Todd Napier 
Science 

Gennetta Springer 
English 

Claudia Wall 
Sp. Ed. Aide 

Mike Mason 
English 

Chris Pierce 
Reading 

Jerry Todd 
Mathematics 

Charles White 
Am. History 

Barney Mecom 
Mathematics 

Gayle Pierson 
Home Economics 

Tim Traxson 
Science 

Denise Wintjen 
Kansas History 

Henry Millan 
Band 

Bonnie Rauch 
Library Aide 

Karen Turner 
Learning Skills 

Gwynne Wintjen 
English 
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Rocky Adams 
Katherine Alcox 

Cheryl Allen 
Jennifer Ameigh 

Troy Austin 

Dennis Bellamy 
Eric Bender 
Jeff Bever 
Mike Bilby 

David Blackburn 

Susan Bogart 
David Boles 

Stacy Bookter 
Andrew Bowers 
Le Roy Briggans 



Carol Broadway 
Cawanda Broadway 
Mark Brown 
Shane Brown 
Scott Bryant 

April Buchanan 
Kelly Buchanan 
Greg Buie 
Courtney Campbell 
David Campbell 

Amy Carr 
Chris Carr 
Tatum Carroll 
J. C. Carter 
Crystal Caviness 

Eric Chavis 
Doug Clark 
Mary Clark 
Monique Clumsky 
Barbie Collins 

Jason Countryman 
Larry Countryman 
Mike Cox 
Wendy Coy 
Danny Cramer 

Danny Daugherty 
Gary Davis 
LaDonna Davis 
LaToya DeJear 
Kim Dennis 
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Brett Donahey 
Josh Dougan 
Janelle Dulin 

Chad Dunham 
Renice Durden 

Cheryl Edwards 
Adam Elder 
Hank English 

Johnny Eudaly 
Melissa Fink 

Melissa Fisher 
Jenifer Foster 
Teresa Foster 

Jim Fowler 
Tony Frazier 

Mike Gardner 
Steven Gardner 

Paul Gillis 
Jackson Glosser 

Chris Goen 

Cindy Golba 
Jeff Gossard 

Jim Gray 
Laura Green 
Greg Grover 

Terra Hall 
Alice Halligan 

Sam Han 
Michael Hare 

Brenda Harkins 



Jim Gray with his 5 lb. "flour" child. 

Keith Hendrix 
Alec Hendryx 
Sally Herrell 
Lori Herrenbruck 
Stacy Hershey 

Richard Hetz 
Carolyn Hill 
Donnie Hill 
Donald Holler 
Kamon Holt 

Allison Howe 
John Hoy 
America Irving 
Chris Isle 
Shane Isle 

Jennifer Jarman 
Dena Johnson 
Tyrone Johnson 

... 
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Debbie Jones 
Ryan Keith 

DeAntwoni Kendrex 
Terri Lattin 

Misty Ledbetter 
Jeff Lee 

John Lewis 
Amber Leyda 

John Lilburn 

Becky Logan 
Rhonda Long 

Brian Lowrance 
Angela Main 

Gene Malone 

Quentin Malotte 
. Shelby Mansker 

Nikia Marshall 

Americ Martin 
Judy Mason 

James Mathis 



Tony Maynard 
Shibeka McCarter 
Melinda McFate 
Tim Mcintire 
Matt Middleton 

Christie Miller 
Kim Miller 
Rhonda Miller 
Wendy Moon 
Chuckie Mooris 

Susan Murdock 
Leann Murray 
Troy Nading 
LaMonica Newton 
Mandi Noel 

Brian Norris 
Stacy O'Brien 
Julie Partridge 
Chad Patton 
Steve Pauzauskie 

Jason Peckham 
David Perry 

Ann Phillips 
Tom Pinckney 
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Alicia Plute 
Lisa Powell 

David Pugh 
Aaron Rains 
Sarah Reed 

Ruby Ricks 
Brian Ritter 
Kelly Roark 

Jeremy Romine 
Robert Rooks 

Poncho Sales 
David Schoonover 

Ronnie Scott 
Tracy Seaton 

Rick Seger 

Jeremy Shadwick 
Rick Shafer 

Stephani Shockey 
Jerry Simpson 
Amy Skelton 

Sherrie Slaton 
Beth Smith 

Brady Smith 
Curtiss Smith 

Dale Smith 

Delinda Smith 
LeAnna Smith 

Saline Smith 
Tara Smith 

T ashonna Smith 



Daren Sommers 
Shane Samora 
Mike Stansbury 
Patricia Starr 
Kathy Stevens 

Shawn Stong 
Patricia Strickland 
Kathi Sullivan 
Angie Tesh 
Dewey Thornbrugh 

Tommy Thurman 
Ray Tickle 
Tanya Tippen 
Jason Toney 
Heather T osh 

Dustin Triebel 
Debbie Trotter 
Mike Twitchell 
Jennifer VanCleave 
Justin VanNest 

Lauri VanTeighen 
Ben Viets 

Derek Warburton 
Linda Watts 
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Kori Webb 
James Weber 

Lynda Wells 
Carmen White 
Bronda Willard 

Mark Woolfolk 
Marvin Wren 
Zeke Yates 

Marty Yeats 



Mike Adair 
Jenny Allison 
Mike Antle 
Lori Ashley 
Jackie Austin 

Gloria Azuara 
Leon Bailey 
Aaron Bardwell 
Chad Barnhart 
Casey Barrett 

Vickie Bartholomew 
Jim Battaglear 
Latisha Benton 
Mandi Bishop 
Melissa Bishop 
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Laura Bolinger 
Chris Boswell 

Fredrick Bowers 
Dawn Bradshaw 

Janette Brown 

Jack Burrell 
Bridget Carriker 

Beth Coatney 
Tracie Collins 

Stephanie Conley 

Becky Cook 
Carrie Cook 
Toby Cook 

Conrad Crow 
Huy Dao 

Crystal Dixon 
Jennifer Dixon 

Eric Dunham 
Mindy Evans-Lombe 

Darren Felts 

Kristi Felts 
Jeanette Ferguson 

Sheri Folk 
Marty Foster 

Sedric Fulcher 

Josie Garner 
Sean Garnett 

Jerry Garretson 
Johnny Gray 

Joy Gray 



Kelly Gray 
Rhonda Grossman 
Ryan Haggerty 
Julie Halligan 
Michele Handshumaker 

Shannon Harris 
T empree Hayes 
Lisa Hefley 
Brent Henderson 
Teresa Herring 

Denny Hill 
Travis Hodgson 
Marvis Holbert 
Nukebiu Holt 
Terri Horner 

Preston Howard 
Jason Hultz 
Rick Humphrey 
Scott Jacobs 
Dawn Jaggers 

Neil Jarett 
Chris Johnson 
Jeremy Johnson 
Randolph Johnson 
Tom my Johnson 

Jason Kendrick 
Courtney Kennard 
Angela Ketchum 
Brad Knowlton 
Lisa Lakey 
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Shannon Lamm 
Eric Lanning 
Jason Leeds 

Wanda Lemirand 
Suzan Lendall 

Billy Lewis 
Jane Liebert 
Billy Llewellyn 
Paula Lunday 
Wesley Lytle 

Dominick Marshall 
Loretta Marshall 

Jenny Mason 
Jason Matney 

Kate Mayo 

Jon McCullough 
Frank McDaniel 

LaTiesha McDaniel 
Mike McGinnis 

Angela McGuire 

Ryan McKellips 
Sean McKinney 
Mary Menefee 

Josh Miesner 
Heather Miller 

Bo Mitchell 



Heather Mitchell 
Roxie Morris 
Dereck Murdock 
Chavoris Neal 
Scott Nett 

Cindy Nettles 
Dustin Newton 
Ella Newton 
James Noland 
Steven Palmer 

Terry Park 
Senta Parsons 
Melissa Payne 
Brenda Peirce 
Alvin Penrod 

Jeff Perkins 
Rickie Pippin 
Brian Powell 
Chris Priddy 
John Redfern 

Felicia Reese 
Emily Richardson 
Eric Robson 

Jill Roeder 
Kathy Rogers 
Jessie Rooks 
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Jason Rush 
Jennifer Sandon 

Peter Scott 
Josie Sewell 

Cassey Sisco 

Amy Shonk 
Mike Slaska 
Marc Slavin 

Angela Smith 
Brian Smith 

Doug Smith 
Larry Smith 

Nancy Smith 
Toby Smith 

Tammy Sparks 

Andy Spears 
Mike Staley 
· Greg Starr 

Jennie Steele 
Craig Stewart 



Jennifer Stills 
Danny T eehee 
Chris Temple 
Brian Thompson 
Crissy Thompson 

Herbert Thompson 
Bobbie Tickle 
Raegan Tracy 
Melinda Turchek 
David Vacca 

Michelle Vargas 
Lori Waddell 
Shelia Wagner 
Johnny Weber 
Salondra Wesley 

Jason Wheeler 
Matt Whitaker 
Clara Williams 
Kevin Willis 
Doug Wilson 

Justin Wintjen 
Joyce Wishall 

Ryan Woollard 
Scott Y eubanks 
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Front row, left to right: Dan Cramer, David Schoonover, Josh Dougan, Dan Daughtery, Jeremy Romine, Jeff 
Lee, Nikia MarshalL Jeremy Shadwick, David Boles 2nd row, left to right: Zeke Yates, John Hoy, Mark Brown, 
Sam Han, Chad Patton, Steve Pauzauskie, Kaman Holt, Eric Chavis, Adam Elder, Paul Gillis, Shelby Vogt 3rd row, 
left to right: Coach Napier, Rick Seger, Mark Stansberry, Jeff Gossard, Mark Woolfolk, Jeff Bever, Shawn Strong, 
Mike Hare, Poncho Sales, Mike Gordon, Ben Viets, Brian Norris, Coach Hutchins, Coaches: Todd Napier and Russ 
Hutchins 



Front row, left to right: Mike Cox, Kaman Holt, Greg Grover, Steve Pauzauskie, Hank English, Nikia 
Marshall. 2nd row, left to right: Ben Viets, De Antwoni Kendrex, Jeff Gossard, Coach Greg Nash, 
Poncho Sales, Doug Clark, Shelby Voght, Not pictured: Keith Hendrix. 



Front row, left to right: Terri Lattin, Tatum CarrolL Julie Partridge. 2nd row left to right: Karla Davis, Alicia 
Plute, Cheryl Edwards, Jennifer Jarman, Cindy Golba, Ruby Ricks. 3rd row, left to right: Kelly Jenkins­

manager, Beth Smith, Monique Clumsky, Sally Herrell, Wendy Moon, Melinda McFate, Melissa Fisher, Coach 
Phyllis Jenkins. 
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Front row, left to right: Chris Johnson, Jim Fowler, Ryan Woolard, Justin Wintjen. 
Chad Patton, Alec Hendryx, Kevin Willis. 2nd row, left to right: Ryan Haggerty, 
Derek Warburton, Brian Powell, Jackie Austin, Chris Temple, Shane Samora. 
Mark Brown. Sam Han, Sedric Fulcher, Ryan Keith. 3rd row. left to right: David 
Boles. Sean Garnett. Paul Gillis, Jeremy Shadwick, Mike Gardner. Mike Hare. 
Jeff Bever. Rick Seger. David Schoonover, Not Pictured: Brian Lowrance. 
Coaches: Todd Napier and Ward Hilgers. 



Choir members are: Rocky Adams, Jeff Bever, David Blackburn, Susan Bogart, Carol Broadway, Melissa Fisher, Jenifer Foster, 
Greg Grover, Lori Herrenbruck, Allison Howe, Debbie Jones, Christi King, Wanda Lemirand, Terri Lattin, Anji Main, Nikia 
Marshall, Jeremy Romine, Josie Sewell, Ric Shafer. Beth Smith, LeAnna Smith, Mike Staley, Heather Tosh, Jennifer VanCleave, 
Carmen White. Director, Alice Morris. 
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Band members are: Kathenne Aicox. Dav10 Boles. Karlas Bossen. Courtney Campbell. Tatum Carroll. Eric Chavis, Doug Clark, Monique 
Clumsky, Kim Dennis. Brett Donahey, Janelle Dulin. Tony Frazier. Mike Gardner. Paul Gills. Cynthia Golba, Jeff Gossard, Terra Hall. Sam 
Han. Keith Hendrix. Alec Hendryx, Sally Herrell. Carol Hill. Donnie Hill. America Irving. Jennifer Jarman. Rebecca Logan. Brian Lawrance. 
Quentin Malotte. Shelby Mansker. Angela March. Judy Mason. James Mathis. Tony Maynard. Melinda McFate, Kim Miller. Wendy 
Moon. Susan Murdock. Leann Murray. Mandi Noel. Julie Partridge. Chad Patton. Jason Peckham. Ann Phillips. Aaron Rains. Ruby Ricks. 
Robert Rooks. David Schoonover. Richard Seger. Daren Sommers. Angie Tesh. Justin Van Nest. Kori Webb, Lynda Wells. Branda 
Willard. Marty Yeats. Kari Thompson. 



Band members are: Michael Adair, Aaron Bardwell, Casey Barrett, Latisha Benton, Melissa Bishop, Laura Bolinger, Jennette Brown, 
Rebecca Cook, Melinda Evans-Lombe, Michele Handshumaker, Brent Henderson, Teresca Herring, Dawn Jaggers, Shannon Lamm, 
Jason Leeds, Jenny Mason, Latiesha McDanieL Frank McDaniel, Ryan McKellip, Heather Mitchell, Derek Murdock, Benji Newton, Senta 
Parsons, Brenda Peirce, John Redfern, Emily Richardson, Kathy Rogers, Jennifer Sandon, Amy Shonk, Marc Lee Slavin, Angela Kay 
Smith, Tammy Sparks, Andrew Spears, Jennifer Stills, Danny Teehee, Christina Thompson, Melinda Turchek, Salondra Wesley, Jeanette 
Wishall, Ryan Woolard, Suzan Lendall, Paula Lunday, Steve Palmer, Jennie Steele, Craig Stewart, Joyce Wishall. 
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Front row, on the floor, left to right: Brenda Willard, Amy Skelton, Salina Smith, Tara Hall. 2nd row, left to right: Jenifer Foster, Stacy 
Hershey, Alicia Plute, La Monica Newton, Monique Clumsky, Cheryl Edwards. 3rd row, left to right: Debbie Trotter, Lori Herrenbruck, 
Kori Webb, Sponsor, Alice Morris, Jennifer VanCleave, Jennifer Jarman, Karla Davis. 4th row, left to right: Lynda Wells, Janelle Dulin, 
Dena Johnson, Angie Tesh. Top row: America Irving. 
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SPIRIT SQUAD-eighth grade members are: Susan Bogart, Janelle Dulin, Brenda Harkins, Stacy Hershey, Lori Herrenbruck, America lrlving 
Angela Main. Shibeca McCarter. Kim Miller. Wendy Moon. Susan Murdock, LaMonica Newton, Sarah Reed. Ruby Ricks. LeAnna Smith 
Salina Smith. Kathy Stevens, Linda Watts. Carmen White, Laura Green. Crystal Pruitt. Seventh grade Spirit Squad members are: Glorlc 
Azuara. Jenny Allison, Dawn Bradshaw. Mandy Bishop, Melissa Bishop, Bridget Carriker, Beth Coatney. Tracie Collins, Stephanie Conley 

Carrie Cook, Crystal Dixon, Jennifer Dixon. Mindi Evans-Lombe. Josie Garner. Joy Gray, 
Julie Halligan, Teresaca Herring. Nukebiu Holt. Terry Horner. Dawn Jaggers. Angie Ket­
chum. Jane Liebert. Becky Logan. Wendi Blackburn, Wanda Lemirand, Loretta Marshall. 
Kate Mayo, Tish McDaniel. Angela McGuire. Heather Mitchell, Ella Newton. Senta Parsons. 
Melissa Payne. Brenda Peirce, Felicia Reese. Emily Richardson, Jill Roeder. Kathy Rogers, 
Cossey Sisco, Angela Smith. Nancy Smith, Tammy Sparks. Jennie Steele. Crissy Thompson, 
Melinda Turchek, Michelle Vargas, Sciandra Wesley, Clara Williams. Sponsores are Mr. 
Alice Morris and Mrs. Terry Hogan. 
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STUDENT COUNCIL CLUB members are: Monique Clumsky, Barbie Collins, Kim Dennis, John Eudaly, Terra Hall, Allison 
Howe, Stacey O'Brian, Chad Patton, Franklin Sales, David Schoonover, Heather Tosh, Jennette Brown, Toby Cook, 
Lisa Hefley, Courtney Kennard, Shannon Lamb, Josie 
Sewell, Amy Shonk, Jennifer Smith, Reagan Tracy, Jason 
Wheeler, Kevin Willis. Sponsor is Mrs. Gayle Pierson. 



---------------

CRAFTS CLUB 

CRAFTS CLUB members are: Cheryl Allen, Jennifer Ameigh, Leon Bailey, Laura Bolinger, Stacey Bookter. Becky Cook, Tony Frazier, Kelly Gray, 
Ronda Grossman, Michele Handshumaker, Sally HerrelL Terri Lattin, Mandi Noel. Sponsor is Mrs. Peggy Code. 
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YOUNG ASTRONAUTS CLUB members are: Adam Elder, Chad Dunham, Brian Lowrance, Aaron Bardwell, Ryan Wollard, Shannon Fulcher. Sponsor 
is Mr. Jerry Todd. · 
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STRING ART CLUB 

STRING ART CLUB members are: Courtney Campbell, Amy Carr, Dan Cramer, Melissa Fisher, Cindy Golba, Ann 
Phillips, Kelly Roark, Beth Smith, Andy Spears. Sponsor Is Mr. Bill Long. 

WRITING CLUB members are: Rhonda Long, James Mathis, Christy Miller, Leann Murray, Cindy 
Nettles, Julie Partridge. Sponsor Is Mrs. Gennetta Springer. 



COMPUTER CLUB 

COMPUTER CLUB members are: Troy Austin, Vickie Bartholomew, April Buchanan, LaToya DeJear, Chris Goen, Brenda HaiL Pablo Johnson, 
Mike McGinnis, Josh Miesner, Heather Miller, Chad Mitchell, Scott Nett, Lisa Powell, Jason Rush, Jennifer Sandon, Delinda Smith, Tashonna 
Smith, Angie Tesh, Tanya Tippen, Louri Van Tiegen, Shelia Wagner, Kori Webb, Marty Yeats. Sponsor is Mr. Barney Mecom. 



KNITTING CLUB 

KNITTING CLUB members are: LaTisha Benton, Kelly Buchanan, LaDonna Davis, Jeanette Ferguson, Lisa Lakey, Suzan Lendall, Angela 
March, Judy Mason, Lynda Wells, Bronda Willard, Jeanette Wishall, Joyce Wishall, Tara Smith. Sponsor is Mrs. Chris Pierce. 



CHESS AND CHECKERS CLUB 

CHESS AND CHECKERS CLUB members are: Brent Henderson, Darren Sommers, Dan Tee Hee, Jeremy Romines, Dusty 
Triebel, Brian Thompson, Randolph Johnson, Joy Brattacharya, Chris Johnson, Mike Antle, Jesse Brown, Joshua King, 
Wesley Lytle, Quenton Malotte, Marty Foster, Brady Smith, Brad Knowlton, Cossey Barett, Jason Hultz, Michael Staley, 
Zeke Yates, Mike Gardner, Tempree Hayes, Alvin Penrod. Sponsor is Mr. Russ Hutchins. 

UNO CLUB 

UNO CLUB members are: Jackie Austin, Karla Davis, Sean Garnett, Travis Hodgson, John Hoy, Dena Johnson, Nicky 
Marshall, Jeff Perkins, Alicia Plute, David Pugh, Rick Shafer, Mike Stansburry, Bobbie Tickle, Jason Toney, Debbie 
Trotter, Jennifer Van Cleave, Lori Waddell, Justin Wintjen, Scot Yeubanks, Chris Temple, Robert Benson, Leon Bailey. 
Sponsor is Mrs. Denise Wintjen. 
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GAMES CLUB 

GAMES CLUB members are: Shane A. Samora, Ryan McKellips, Steve Palmer, Jason Kendrick, Tatum Carroll, Jason Leeds, Jerry Garretson, Fredrick Bowers, Dominick Marshall, Carol 
Broadway, Derek Murdock. Justin VanNest, Sam Han, Ronnie Scott, Ray Tickle, Paul Gillis, Jeff Bever, Mike Adair, Huy Dao, Eric Robson, J.C. Carter, Frank McDaniel. Jesse Rooks, 
Brian Powell, Kevin Willis, Courtly Parker, Ricky Gaskill, Tommy Thurman, Tyrone Johnson. Sponsors are Karen Tumer and Lisa Cogswell. 
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ROCKET CLUB 

ROCKET CLUB members are: Mike Bilby, David Boles, David Campbell. Mike Cox. Conrad Crow. Gary 
Davis. Josh Dougan, Alec Hendrex, Chris Isle. Ryan Keith. Billy Lee. John Lilburn. Bill Llewellyn, Tony 
Maynard. Jon McCullough. Melinda McFate. Jason Peckham, David Schoonover, Rick Seger, Brian 
Smith. Dale Smith. Ben Viets. Johnny Weber. Sponsors are Mr. Tim Traxson and Mr. Todd Napier. 



HUNTER SAFETY CLUB 

HUNTER SAFETY CLUB members ore: Charlie Adamson, Leon Bailey. Chad Barnhart, Eric Bender, Robert Benson, Chr1s BoswelL Scott Bryant, Doug Clark, Brett Donahey, Renice Durden. 
Darren Felts. Greg Grover, Jim Gray, Ryan Haggerty, Morvin Holbert. Rickie Humphrey, Jeremy Johnson, Tommy Johnson, Billy Lewis. Shelby Mansker. Bo Mitchell. Chad Morris, Chuckie 
Morris. Down Nipper. David Perry, Rickie Pippin. Chris Priddy, Aaron Rains. Robert Rooks, Tracy Seaton, More Slavin, Curtiss Smith, Shown Stong, Hubert Thompson. Dewey Thornbrugh. 
David Vacca. Shelby Vogt, Clayton Sharpton. Toby Smith and Mr. Mike Mason. student and assistant instructor. Sponsor is Mrs. Gwynne Wintjen. 
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Students and faculty shared 
in the fun of dressing up for 
the 50's, Kansas Days, and 
Halloween. 

The variety of assembly 
presentations, provided many 
learning opportunities. 



Student Council sponsored several dances. 

7th and 8th graders enjoyed a variety of events at the 
fall mixer, sponsored by PTSA. 
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